
53  blanc /  clé /  flèche /  glace /  planche 
 
 

   BL    CL    FL    GL    PL 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

agréable 

bibliothèque 

blague 

blaireau 

blanc 

blé 

blesser 

bleu 

blond 

blouson 

cartable 

cible 

comestible 

confortable 

doubler 

ensemble 

hublot 

immeuble 

impossible 

meuble 

oublier 

possible 

problème 

publicité 

ressembler 

sable 

tableau 

tablier 

terrible 

trembler 
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article 

bicyclette 

boucle 

cercle 

clair 

clarinette 

classe 

classeur 

clé 

client 

clignotant 

climat 

clinique 

clocher 

clôture 

clou 

clown 

club 

couvercle 

éclair 

éclater 

éclipse 

miracle 

muscle 

obstacle 

oncle 

réclamer 

siècle 

spectacle 

tricycle 
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essoufflé 

flacon 

flairer 

flamber 

flamme 

flan 

flaque 

flèche 

fléchette 

fleur 

fleuriste 

fleuve 

flocon 

flotte 

fluor 

flûte 

gonfler 

mouflon 

pantoufle 

réfléchir 

reflet 

réflexe 

ronfler 

sifflet 

souffler 

trèfle  
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aigle  

anglais 

angle 

Angleterre 

aveugle 

église 

épingle 

étrangler 

glace 

glacial 

glacier 

glaçon 

gland 

glissade 

glisser 

globe 

glouton 

igloo 

jongler 

jongleur 

jungle 

meugler 

ongle 

règle 

règlement 

sanglier 

sanglot 

triangle  
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aplatir 

applaudir 

complet 

compliment 

compliqué 

deltaplane 

diplôme 

éplucher 

exemple 

expliquer 

parapluie 

placard 

plafond 

plage 

planche 

planète 

planter 

plastique 

plateau 

plein 

pleurer 

plombier 

plonger 

pluie 

plumage 

plusieurs 

plutôt 

remplacer 

remplir 

souple 

 

  


